
1 吉  野  百  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

高崎クラブ 2 49.80 22.21 27.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1 1

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.101 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 1 1

4 2Lzq q 2.10 -0.35 1.75-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

5 2S 1.30 0.13 1.431 2 0 1 1

6 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

7 2F 1.98 X -0.18 1.800 -1 -1 -2 -1

8 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.920 1 1 0 1

9 1A+1A+SEQ 2.42 X -0.18 2.24-1 0 -3 -3 -1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

22.30 22.21

Composition 2.67 3.503.75 3.25 3.50 3.25 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.334.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 2.75 3.75

27.59

2 マブニ  リリイ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 1 48.11 20.52 27.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+2T< < 3.14 -0.49 2.65-1 -3 -2 -3 -2

3 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 0 1 1

4 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 1 1 0 0

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.24 1.560 -1 -2 -1 -2

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 1 -1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 0 0 0

8 2F!+2Lo ! 3.85 X -0.60 3.25-2 -3 -4 -4 -3

9 2Lz<< << 0.66 X -0.30 0.36-3 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

22.05 20.52

Composition 2.67 3.504.00 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.334.25 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.504.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50

27.59
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3 實  松  てれさ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日立FSC 4 47.83 19.79 28.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2Lo<< << 2.60 -0.98 1.62-3 -5 -4 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-3 -5 -3 -4 -5

3 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 1 0

5 FCSp1 1.90 0.13 2.030 0 1 1 1

6 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.241 1 0 0 1

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 1 0

8 2F+1A+SEQ 3.19 X 0.00 3.190 0 0 1 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.900 0 0 -1 -1

10 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 0 0

20.86 19.79

Composition 2.67 3.423.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.583.50 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.503.25 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.50

28.04

4 渡  邉  真  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 3 39.50 13.01 26.49 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+2T 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

2 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

4 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 1 0 -1

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 -1

6 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 1

8 2F!<< ! 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 1

10 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.800 -1 -1 -1 -1

13.76 13.01

Composition 2.67 3.253.50 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.423.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 2.75 3.25

26.49
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